
Time # Song Title School Name Routine Name Entry Time # Song Title School Name Routine Name Entry
8:10 AM 1 Psalms 42 Platinum Studios Rubiez Classic Mini Studio Team Lyrical C-MTL 1:17 PM 76 Storm Star Steppers Dance - Junior Lauren Hicks 15-16S
8:13 AM 2 Hurt Platinum Studios Sapphirez Classic Youth Studio Team Lyrical C-YTL 1:21 PM 95 I Wanna Dance With Somebody Dance Dynamics Senior Jacey Boren 17-18S
8:21 AM 3 Freedom Oak Hills Royal Pride Ashlyn Emge 7S 1:25 PM 78 Aqua Vitae Independent Savannah Wilson 17-18S
8:25 AM 4 Sign of the Times Oak Hills Royal Pride Carmen Knight 7S 1:29 PM 79 Icon Dance Dynamics Junior McKinley Cade 15-16S
8:29 AM 5 I Will Survive Oak Hills Royal Pride Natalie Gorney 7S 1:33 PM 80 Fabulous Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Keefer/Rendon MD
8:32 AM 6 Sad Forever Oak Hills Royal Pride Adalyn Torres 8S 1:36 PM 81 The future is golden AIS Dance Magenta Competition Appel/Rogge MD
8:36 AM 7 Hurricane Oak Hills Royal Pride Carsyn Faiola 8S 1:40 PM 82 How will I know AIS Dance Magenta Competition Chisolm/Ewart MD
8:40 AM 8 Toxic Platinum Studios Diamondz London McIntyre 13-14S 1:44 PM 83 Little party Platinum Studios Rubiez Alexander/Alexander MD
8:44 AM 9 River Tribe Seven Dance Gabi Woods 13-14S 1:48 PM 84 Game Day Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Select Team Game Day S-HSTGD
8:48 AM 10 Heart Breaker Tribe Seven Dance Abigail Wade 13-14S 1:52 PM 85 Game Day Friendswood Wranglerettes HS Select Team Game Day S-HSTGD
8:51 AM 11 Start A War Dance Dynamics Junior Peyton Atkinson 13-14S 1:59 PM 86 Youth Star Steppers Dance - Youth Amaya/Smith YD
8:55 AM 12 Immortal Dance Dynamics Junior Emery Sweeney 13-14S 2:03 PM 87 Rescue Star Steppers Dance - Youth Earnshaw/Vanos YD
8:59 AM 13 Bad Dreams Dance Dynamics Youth Adriana Jewell 13-14S 2:07 PM 88 A Little Party Star Steppers Dance - Mini Grado/Roll YD
9:03 AM 14 Wish You The Best Dance Dynamics Junior Mackenzie Ketchum 13-14S 2:11 PM 89 I will help you Platinum Studios Sapphirez Beck/Ringo YD
9:07 AM 15 Hold On Me Dance Dynamics Junior Presley Holmes 13-14S 2:14 PM 90 Paint It Black Independent Delaney Stanley 13-14S
9:10 AM 16 No Time To Die Dance Dynamics Junior Bella Allen 13-14S 2:18 PM 91 Separate Ways LSJ Dance Junior Team Katie Cruz 15-16S
9:14 AM 17 In The Air Tonight Dance Dynamics Junior Jillian Schneider 13-14S 2:22 PM 92 Unstoppable Independent Audrey Williams 17-18S
9:18 AM 18 Theory of Reality Dance Dynamics Junior Channing Batson 13-14S 2:26 PM 93 Overdose Independent Brynli Sperry 17-18S
9:22 AM 19 At last I see the light Platinum Studios Pearlz Classic Tiny Studio Team Lyrical C-TTL 2:30 PM 94 Con Te Partiro Independent Savannah Wilson 17-18S
9:26 AM 20 Hold on to me Platinum Studios Diamondz Classic Senior Studio Team Lyrical C-STL 2:33 PM 135 Me And My Shadow Independent Boren/Robinson SD
9:33 AM 21 Fire On Fire Star Steppers Dance - Junior Olivia Hicks 13-14S 2:37 PM 96 Remedy Dance Dynamics Senior Tatum Thomson 17-18S
9:37 AM 22 Rakasha Star Steppers Dance - Junior Leah Bull 13-14S 2:41 PM 97 Daffodil Westside Pride Dance Team HS Small Officer Contemporary C-HSOC
9:41 AM 23 Vienna Star Steppers Dance - Junior Lauren Hagan 13-14S 2:45 PM 98 Find Me Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Medium Officer Lyrical S-HSOL
9:45 AM 24 How It All Works Out Star Steppers Dance - Junior Claire Martin 13-14S 2:49 PM 99 Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes HS Extra Large Officer Lyrical S-HSOL
9:48 AM 25 Death Wish Love Star Steppers Dance - Junior Adyson Rodriguez 13-14S 2:52 PM 100 Angel Cypress Ranch Classics HS Extra Large Officer Lyrical S-HSOL
9:52 AM 26 Pieces Star Steppers Dance - Junior Avery Samp 13-14S 2:56 PM 101 Never Had A Friend Like Me Star Steppers Tiny Stars Select Tiny Studio Team Novelty TTN
9:56 AM 27 Womanizer Tribe Seven Dance Gabi Woods 13-14S 3:00 PM 102 Super model Platinum Studios Rubiez Classic Mini Studio Team Jazz C-MTJ

10:00 AM 28 Newspaper Independent Beatrix Martin 13-14S 3:04 PM 103 Rumors Platinum Studios Sapphirez Classic Youth Studio Team Jazz C-YTJ
10:04 AM 29 Sound of Silence Oak Hills Royal Pride Natalie Gorney 7S 3:08 PM 104 Feeling Good Platinum Studios Diamondz Classic Senior Studio Team Jazz C-STJ
10:07 AM 30 Shake The Room Dance Dynamics Tiny Zoey Grimet 5-6S 3:10 PM
10:11 AM 31 My Favorite Things Dance Dynamics Tiny Everleigh Appling 5-6S 3:20 PM
10:15 AM 32 Wings Dance Dynamics Tiny Emma Ogles 5-6S 3:45 PM
10:19 AM 33 Better when I’m dancing AIS Dance Magenta Dev Eleanor Larsen 5-6S
10:23 AM 34 Wonderful Dance Dynamics Junior Ritchie/Ritchie JD 3:57 PM 105 Personal Jesus Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Select Team Jazz S-HSTJ
10:30 AM 35 Youth Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Medium Officer Contemporary S-HSOC 4:01 PM 106 Bang bang Westside Pride Dance Team HS Small Officer Open C-HSOO
10:34 AM 36 Anyone Cypress Ranch Classics HS Extra Large Officer Contemporary S-HSOC 4:05 PM 107 Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes HS Extra Large Officer Open S-HSOO
10:38 AM 37 Mine Bridgeland Belles HS Extra Large Officer Contemporary S-HSOC 4:08 PM 108 Always on My Mind Cypress Ranch Classics HS Extra Large Officer Open S-HSOO
10:42 AM 38 So Long London Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes HS Extra Large Officer Contemporary S-HSOC 4:12 PM 109 Mountain Bridgeland Belles HS Extra Large Officer Open S-HSOO
10:45 AM 39 Fabulous Platinum Studios Pearlz Classic Tiny Studio Team Open C-TTO 4:24 PM 110 Malagueña Friendswood Wranglerettes Lila Garcia 12S
10:49 AM 40 Love you in the Dark Platinum Studios Diamondz Classic Senior Studio Team Open C-STO 4:27 PM 111 The Climb Friendswood Wranglerettes Kyndal Finklea 12S
10:57 AM 41 Trolls Platinum Studios Rubiez Classic Mini Studio Team Novelty C-MTN 4:31 PM 112 In the Air Friendswood Wranglerettes Adeline Caudle 12S
11:01 AM 42 Turning Table‚Äôs Platinum Studios Sapphirez Classic Youth Studio Team Contemporary C-YTC 4:46 PM 113 Separate Ways Independent Victoria Mattfeld 12S
11:04 AM 43 Survive Clear Falls Emeralds Pederson/Roberts HSD 4:50 PM 114 Love Notes Westside Pride Dance Team Dakota Luyt 12S
11:08 AM 44 Slipping Through My Fingers Clear Falls Emeralds Maddie Hollman 12S 4:58 PM 115 Dream Bridgeland Belles Madelyn Roberts 12S
11:12 AM 45 Innocence and Sadness Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Select Team Contemporary S-HSTC 5:02 PM 116 Dream a Little Dream Bridgeland Belles Lily Franklin 12S
11:16 AM 46 A Cure For Minds Unwell Star Steppers Dance - Junior Madison McClain 15-16S 5:05 PM 117 Next to You Bridgeland Belles Haley Mazza 12S
11:20 AM 47 Always Remember Us This Way Star Steppers Dance - Junior Bull/Hicks JD 5:09 PM 118 Free Bridgeland Belles Julia Taylor 12S
11:23 AM 48 Shake The Room Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Olivia Erenwert 5-6S 5:13 PM 119 You Don't Own Me Bridgeland Belles Kaitlin Duhon 12S
11:27 AM 49 Bonita Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Ava Yanez 5-6S 5:17 PM 120 Fool for You Friendswood Wranglerettes Lila Garcia 12S
11:31 AM 50 Faith Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Madelyn Earnshaw 5-6S 5:21 PM 121 Maybe Friendswood Wranglerettes Adeline Caudle 12S
11:35 AM 51 Goosebumps Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Madeline Rendon 5-6S 5:24 PM 122 Wash Cypress Ranch Classics Rylee Cupples 12S
11:39 AM 52 Queen Bee Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Addy Thornton 5-6S 5:28 PM 123 Ignite Cypress Ranch Classics Hannah Porter 12S
11:42 AM 53 Better When I'm Dancin Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Serena Phan 5-6S 5:32 PM 124 For God is with Us Cypress Ranch Classics Bailee Broadway 12S
11:46 AM 54 Route 66 Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Chloe Bergeson 5-6S 5:36 PM 125 Astronomy Cypress Ranch Classics Ashley Nargang 12S
11:50 AM 55 Dream in Color Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Mylah Bias 12S 5:40 PM 126 Yet Cypress Ranch Classics Jillian Villarreal 12S
11:54 AM 56 Cosmic Love Cypress Ranch Classics Bailee Broadway 12S 5:43 PM 127 Hurt Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Mylah Bias 12S
11:58 AM 57 Voice of God Cypress Ranch Classics Hannah Porter 12S 5:51 PM 128 I Have Nothing Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Select Team Lyrical S-HSTL
12:01 PM 58 Vienna Clear Falls Emeralds Maddie Hollman 12S 5:55 PM 129 Prada Bridgeland Belles Cobb/Coe HSD
12:05 PM 59 Baby Bridgeland Belles Amber Elite High School Large Ensemble HSLE 5:59 PM 130 Our Time Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Brinkman/Stoebner HSD
12:09 PM 60 Legacy Elite Friendswood Wranglerettes HS Elite Contemporary HSETC 6:06 PM 131 Forever Young Friendswood Wranglerettes Hawkins/Wilber HSD
12:13 PM 61 Man Eater Platinum Studios Diamondz Emma McKenna 15-16S 6:10 PM 132 The Mountain is You Cypress Ranch Classics Kleihege/Kleihege HSD
12:17 PM 77 To Love You More Dance Dynamics Senior Jacey Boren 17-18S 6:14 PM 133 You Friendswood Wranglerettes Adeline Caudle 12S
12:20 PM 62 I Would Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Addison Toys 12S 6:18 PM 134 Trainwreck Palacios Pearls HS Novice Team Contemporary N-HSTC
12:24 PM 63 Never Grow Up Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Charlotte Galpin 12S 6:25 PM 136 Tangled Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes High School Social Officer HSSO
12:28 PM 64 Heaven I Know Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Aubrey Walker 12S 6:29 PM 137 Fabulous Westside Pride Dance Team HS Small Officer Jazz C-HSOJ
12:32 PM 65 Never Love Again Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Jillian Wibner 12S 6:37 PM 138 Are You Gonna Go My Way Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Medium Officer Jazz S-HSOJ
12:36 PM 66 Gravity Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Emerson DuBose 12S 6:40 PM 139 I am the One Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes HS Extra Large Officer Jazz S-HSOJ
12:39 PM 67 I Want You to Need Me Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Lillie Kelly 12S 6:44 PM 140 Lose Yoursel+I53:I76f Cypress Ranch Classics HS Extra Large Officer Jazz S-HSOJ
12:43 PM 68 Heaven I Know Dance Dynamics Junior Emma LaCombe 15-16S 6:48 PM 141 Preacher Man Bridgeland Belles HS Extra Large Officer Jazz S-HSOJ
12:47 PM 69 I'm Here Dance Dynamics Senior Zahra Johnson 15-16S
12:51 PM 70 Bang Bang Dance Dynamics Junior McKinley Cade 15-16S
12:55 PM 71 You Don't Own Me Dance Dynamics Senior Lexie Pickard 15-16S
12:58 PM 72 It's All Coming Back to Me Now LSJ Dance Junior Team Katie Cruz 15-16S
1:02 PM 73 Body Language Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Addison Toys 12S 7:00 PM
1:06 PM 74 Bring on The Men Friendswood Wranglerettes Garcia/Sartain HSD 7:10 PM
1:14 PM 75 In The Stars Star Steppers Dance - Junior Cayman Smith 15-16S 7:30 PM

Estimated Final Farewell 7:30 PM

Main Gym, 8:10 AM - 6:50 PM 
All Team Dances, All Officer Groups, All Social Officers, All Ensembles, and All Duets
Studio Solos: 5-6, 13-14, 15-16, 17-18
High School Solos: 12th Grade

MAIN GYM
 Studio & Middle School Solo Awards Ceremony

CROWD PLEASERS DANCE
Tomball Memorial CP Showcase 2024 - Final Schedule

8:00 AM - 3:10 PM - Studio & Middle Schools with a mid-day Awards Ceremony at 3:10 PM in the Main Gym
9:50 AM - 6:50 PM - High Schools with an Awards Ceremony at 7:00 PM in the Main Gym

MAIN GYM

 Studio & Middle School Awards Ceremony
 Studio & Middle School Estimated Final Farewell

High School Solo Awards Ceremony
 High School Awards Ceremony

High School Estimated Final Farewell



Time # Song Title School Name Routine Name Entry Time # Song Title School Name Routine Name Entry

8:00 AM 142 Hit The Road Jack Dance Dynamics Mini Lucy Cowherd 7-8S 12:47 PM 218 Open arms Platinum Studios Sapphirez Khloe Bruce 9-10S
8:03 AM 143 Into The Sea Dance Dynamics Mini Callie Reamer 7-8S 12:50 PM 219 Move Platinum Studios Rubiez KJ Barricks 9-10S
8:07 AM 144 Don't Lose Your head Dance Dynamics Mini Emersen Speer 7-8S 12:54 PM 220 First Platinum Studios Sapphirez Hadley Newman 9-10S
8:14 AM 145 What You Waiting For Dance Dynamics Mini Caroline Stuart 7-8S 12:57 PM 221 Electricity Platinum Studios Sapphirez Pyper Mills 9-10S
8:17 AM 146 Believe Dance Dynamics Mini Presley Kalich 7-8S 1:01 PM 222 Landslide Platinum Studios Rubiez Adalyn Wiseman 9-10S
8:21 AM 147 A Million Dreams Dance Dynamics Mini Olivia Knapp 7-8S 1:04 PM 223 Rise Up Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Ellison Barfuss 10S
8:24 AM 148 Ready To Go Dance Dynamics Mini Hadleigh Hicks 7-8S 1:08 PM 224 Here We Stand Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Sophia Brinkman 10S
8:28 AM 149 Still Standing Dance Dynamics Mini Peyton Fuller 7-8S 1:11 PM 225 Covergirl Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Lily Countryman 10S
8:31 AM 150 Titanium Dance Dynamics Mini Allison Mitchell 7-8S 1:15 PM 226 Seven Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Meredith Doolen 10S
8:35 AM 151 Friend Like Me Dance Dynamics Mini Harper Ray 7-8S 1:18 PM 227 The Sparkling Diamond Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Mallory Herrera 10S
8:38 AM 152 Let's Work Star Steppers Dance - Mini Catherine Rendon 9-10S 1:22 PM 228 Call me Mother Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Catelyn Johnson 10S
8:42 AM 153 Million To One Star Steppers Dance - Mini Macy Smith 9-10S 1:25 PM 229 Hang on a Little Longer Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Lacey Thomas 10S
8:45 AM 154 Someone Like You Star Steppers Dance - Youth Catalina Smith 11-12S 1:29 PM 230 Sunshine Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Brooklyn Wolfe 10S
8:49 AM 155 Head Above Water Star Steppers Dance - Youth Addisyn Miller 11-12S 1:32 PM 231 Sabotage Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Brooke Futch 10S
8:52 AM 156 Feeling Good Star Steppers Dance - Youth Julianna Amaya 11-12S 1:36 PM 232 You Say Dance Dynamics Mini Elyn Buras 9-10S
8:56 AM 157 The Rose Song Star Steppers Dance - Youth Addie Klussman 11-12S 1:39 PM 233 Imagine Dance Dynamics Youth Brooklyn Kennedy 9-10S
8:59 AM 158 Wings Star Steppers Dance - Youth Gracen Miller 11-12S 1:43 PM 234 Whole Lotta Woman Dance Dynamics Youth Kamryn Myles 9-10S
9:03 AM 159 It's Always Been You Star Steppers Dance - Youth Emma Vanos 11-12S 1:46 PM 235 Los Dance Dynamics Youth Harper Harris 9-10S
9:06 AM 160 Say Something Star Steppers Dance - Youth Cara Bull 11-12S 1:50 PM 236 Hero Dance Dynamics Youth Layla Wells 9-10S
9:10 AM 161 Rise Up Star Steppers Dance - Youth Aubrey Chester 11-12S 1:53 PM 237 Hold Me Like You Used To Dance Dynamics Youth Nora Jenkins 9-10S
9:17 AM 162 Candy AIS Dance Fuchsia Dev King/List/Neal TT 1:57 PM 195 Train Wreck Dance Dynamics Youth Kamryn Allen 11-12S
9:20 AM 163 I’m in love with a monster AIS Dance Magenta Competition Navi Appel 7-8S 2:00 PM 238 The Way You Make me Feel Tribe Seven Dance Cali Lynch 9-10S
9:24 AM 164 Confident AIS Dance Magenta Competition Paxton Davison 7-8S 2:04 PM 239 Circus Tribe Seven Dance Eloise Whipple 9-10S
9:27 AM 165 Baby, I’m a star AIS Dance Magenta Competition Blake Rogge 7-8S 2:07 PM 240 Wings Tribe Seven Dance Olivia Munoz 9-10S
9:31 AM 166 How can you not AIS Dance Magenta Dev Darbi Paul 7-8S 2:11 PM 241 Good People do Bad Things Bridgeland Belles Renata Garcia 10S
9:34 AM 167 Sky Up AIS Dance Magenta Competition Everly Stacy 7-8S 2:14 PM 242 The Best is Yet to Come Bridgeland Belles Lauren Epperson 10S
9:41 AM 168 Trust in you Platinum Studios Rubiez Eliana Beccera 7-8S 2:18 PM 243 To Be so Lonely Bridgeland Belles Sydney Sauer 10S
9:45 AM 169 Yellow Platinum Studios Rubiez Harper Beck 7-8S 2:21 PM 244 Don't You Pretend Bridgeland Belles Olivia Ulanday 10S
9:48 AM 170 Sound of silence Platinum Studios Rubiez Kenzie Camacho 7-8S 2:25 PM 245 Prison of Decision Bridgeland Belles Mayley Lindsay 10S
9:52 AM 171 Whole lot of women Platinum Studios Sapphirez Bruce/Mills/Newman YT 2:28 PM 246 Amen Bridgeland Belles Kennedy Kram 10S
9:55 AM 172 I Don't Think About You Clear Falls Emeralds Clara Campbell 10S 2:32 PM 247 Ain't no Sunshine Bridgeland Belles Ava Scott 10S
9:59 AM 173 What's Love Got To Do With It Clear Falls Emeralds Maggie Pederson 10S 2:35 PM 248 Pirate Bones Bridgeland Belles Cassidy Cobb 11S

10:02 AM 174 I Have Nothing Clear Falls Emeralds Tayslee Roberts 10S 2:39 PM 249 Stone Cold Friendswood Wranglerettes Ava Mahaney 10S
10:06 AM 175 Kill the Lights Clear Falls Emeralds Brenna Bernhardt 11S 2:42 PM 250 In this Shirt Friendswood Wranglerettes Ava Kate Harrison 10S
10:09 AM 176 Stand Down Star Steppers Dance - Mini Emerson Carpenter 9-10S 2:46 PM 251 One thing Leads to Another Friendswood Wranglerettes Emma Clary 10S
10:13 AM 177 Speechless Star Steppers Dance - Mini Astrid Grado 9-10S 2:49 PM 252 Fallin Friendswood Wranglerettes Kaitlyn Laiche 10S
10:16 AM 178 Like That Star Steppers Dance - Mini Lyla Myrick 9-10S 2:53 PM 253 In the Arms of an Angel Friendswood Wranglerettes Madeline Mills 10S
10:20 AM 179 Small World Star Steppers Dance - Mini Catherine Rendon 9-10S 2:56 PM 254 River Friendswood Wranglerettes Meredith Mills 10S
10:23 AM 180 Work For It Star Steppers Dance - Mini Sadie Burks 9-10S 3:00 PM 255 Fighting for Me Friendswood Wranglerettes Sadie Kramer 11S
10:27 AM 181 Get Ready Star Steppers Dance - Mini Macy Smith 9-10S 3:03 PM 256 The Way You Loved Me Friendswood Wranglerettes Logan Stanfield 11S
10:30 AM 182 Skelton Sam Star Steppers Dance - Mini Raimey Murphy 9-10S 3:07 PM 257 Baby Did a Bad Bad Thing Independent Bethany Stanley 11-12S
10:34 AM 183 Talking To The Moon Star Steppers Dance - Mini Lilly Short 9-10S 3:10 PM 258 Say Something Cypress Ranch Classics Sadie Kleihege 9S
10:37 AM 184 Move A Little Faster Star Steppers Dance - Mini Amelia Klussman 9-10S 3:14 PM 259 A Song for You Cypress Ranch Classics Arielle Miles 9S
10:41 AM 185 Promises Star Steppers Dance - Youth Catalina Smith 11-12S 3:17 PM 260 Grace Cypress Ranch Classics Moryle Schmidt 10S
10:44 AM 186 Here I Come Star Steppers Dance - Youth Addisyn Miller 11-12S 3:21 PM 261 Golden Hour Cypress Ranch Classics Addie Lugo 10S
10:48 AM 187 The Truth Star Steppers Dance - Youth Julianna Amaya 11-12S 3:24 PM 262 Love on the Brain Cypress Ranch Classics Erin Moultry 10S
10:55 AM 188 Hide & Seek Dance Dynamics Youth Josslyn Mitchell 11-12S 3:28 PM 263 Lonesome Lover Cypress Ranch Classics Reagan Josefy 10S
10:58 AM 189 It's All Coming Back To Me Now Dance Dynamics Youth Addison Altman 11-12S 3:31 PM 264 You Don't Even Know Me Cypress Ranch Classics Layla De La Garza 10S
11:02 AM 190 Hypnosis Dance Dynamics Youth Parker Davis 11-12S 3:38 PM 265 I Have Nothing Bridgeland Belles Bayleigh Hughes 9S
11:05 AM 191 Spider Web Dance Dynamics Youth Kinsey Dalton 11-12S 3:42 PM 266 Baby Outlaw Bridgeland Belles Claire Chavey 9S
11:09 AM 192 Red Ribbon Dance Dynamics Youth Priscilla Saharan 11-12S 3:45 PM 267 Run Lake Creek Royals Harper Barrum 9S
11:12 AM 193 Take Me Home Dance Dynamics Youth Grace Struck 11-12S 3:49 PM 268 Praying Lake Creek Royals Viviana Ellerbusch 9S
11:16 AM 194 Daylight Dance Dynamics Youth Eva Legrange 11-12S 3:56 PM 269 Empire State of Mind Independent Makella Torres 11S
11:23 AM 196 Got it Dance Dynamics Youth Trinity Tuhowski 11-12S 3:59 PM 270 Bad Thoughts Independent Alexandria Wedd 11S
11:26 AM 197 Lose My Breath Dance Dynamics Youth Alexia Mace 11-12S 4:03 PM 271 Lose Control Duchesne Charger Girls Ereeni Bernitsas 11S
11:33 AM 198 Quake Tribe Seven Dance Nalani Okumu 11-12S 4:13 PM 272 You are the Reason Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Haley Daigle 9S
11:37 AM 199 Party People Tribe Seven Dance Jayla Manis 11-12S 4:17 PM 273 Dangerous Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Kaylee Spears 9S
11:40 AM 200 Know Tribe Seven Dance November Rodreiw 11-12S 4:20 PM 274 Wild Horses Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Claire Stoebner 9S
11:44 AM 201 Black Cat Tribe Seven Dance Cate Block 11-12S 4:24 PM 275 To You Alone Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Rhyann Sullivan 9S
11:47 AM 202 All by myself Platinum Studios Sapphirez Sadie Ringo 9-10S 4:27 PM 276 A Thousand Years Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Holly Thomas 9S
11:51 AM 203 Achilles Clear Falls Emeralds Brenna Bernhardt 11S 4:31 PM 277 Over the Love Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Maya Varga 9S
11:54 AM 204 Queen Star Steppers Dance - Mini Coco Cummings 7-8S 4:34 PM 278 Legs Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Brooke Futch 10S
11:58 AM 205 Good To Go Star Steppers Dance - Mini Emma Vidal 7-8S 4:38 PM 279 Caroline Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Victoria Caldwell 10S
12:01 PM 206 Move Star Steppers Dance - Mini Grace Roll 7-8S 4:41 PM 280 Come Together Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Dominique Ellis 10S
12:05 PM 207 Man I Feel Like A Woman Star Steppers Dance - Mini Quinn Taylor 7-8S 4:45 PM 281 Trauma Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Kennedy Trykowski 10S
12:08 PM 208 Runaway Baby Star Steppers Dance - Mini Emersyn Salazar 7-8S 4:48 PM 282 Eight Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Emma Schnellhardt 10S
12:12 PM 209 I Slay Star Steppers Dance - Mini Harper Holly 7-8S 4:52 PM 283 Love in the Dark Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Sara Callarotti 11S
12:15 PM 210 Werk It Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Makenna Bryan 7-8S 4:55 PM 284 At Last Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Kari-Anne Medlock 11S
12:19 PM 211 Just Watch Me Now Star Steppers Dance - Mini Olivia DeLaGarza 7-8S 4:59 PM 285 Wicked Game Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Emma Parnell 11S
12:22 PM 212 I Love Me Star Steppers Dance - Mini Audrey Guderian 7-8S 5:02 PM 286 A Million Years Ago Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Delaney Vacek 11S
12:26 PM 213 Lights Camera Action Star Steppers Dance - Mini Kenley Fletcher 7-8S 5:06 PM 287 Someone To You Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Jenna Waugh 11S
12:29 PM 214 Older Than I Am Cypress Ranch Classics Elizabeth Nguyen-Phuoc11S 5:09 PM 288 California Dreamin' Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Sadie Weeks 11S
12:33 PM 215 Let it Go Cypress Ranch Classics Isa Rauniyar 11S 5:13 PM 289 Somewhere Over the Rainbow Independent Elizabeth Wedd 10S
12:36 PM 216 Standing with You Cypress Ranch Classics Meredith Keating 11S 5:16 PM 290 Hurt Westside Pride Dance Team Alana Diaz 10S
12:43 PM 217 Million Dreams Platinum Studios Sapphirez Daniella Dodson 9-10S End of Session

CROWD PLEASERS DANCE
Tomball Memorial CP Showcase 2024 - Final Schedule

8:00 AM - 3:10 PM - Studio & Middle Schools with a mid-day Awards Ceremony at 3:10 PM in the Main Gym
9:50 AM - 6:50 PM - High Schools with an Awards Ceremony at 7:00 PM in the Main Gym

Estimated Final Farewell 7:30 PM

Performance Area 2, 8:00 AM - 5:30 PM
All Trios
Studio Solos: 7-8, 9-10, 11-12
High School Solos: 9th, 10th, and 11th Grade



CROWD PLEASERS DANCE
Tomball Memorial CP Showcase 2024 - Final Schedule
Main Gym, 8:10 AM - 6:50 PM 
All Team Dances, All Officer Groups, All Social Officers, All Ensembles, and All Duets
Studio Solos: 5-6, 13-14, 15-16, 17-18
High School Solos: 12th Grade

Performance Area 2 - Gym 2,  8:00 AM - 5:30 PM
All Trios
Studio Solos: 7-8, 9-10, 11-12
High School Solos: 9th, 10th, and 11th Grade

8:00 AM - 3:10 PM - Studio & Middle Schools with a mid-day Awards Ceremony at 3:10 PM

9:50 AM - 6:50 PM - High Schools with an Awards Ceremony at 6:50 PM

Estimated Final Farewell 7:30 PM
Time # Song Title School Name Routine Name Entry Code Area Song File

10:00 AM 28 Newspaper Independent Beatrix Martin 13-14S Main Gym Bea Martin lyrical music .m4a

1:25 PM 78 Aqua Vitae Independent Savannah Wilson 17-18S Main Gym SavannahWilson_AquaVitae_Music (1) (1).mp3

2:14 PM 90 Paint It Black Independent Delaney Stanley 13-14S Main Gym Delaney Stanley 2025 Solo Paint It Black (2).m4a

2:22 PM 92 Unstoppable Independent Audrey Williams 17-18S Main Gym unstoppable - Audrey W. 10_14_24, 12.31?PM.m4a

2:26 PM 93 Overdose Independent Brynli Sperry 17-18S Main Gym Brynli Sperry - solo music 24-25.m4a

2:30 PM 94 Con Te Partiro Independent Savannah Wilson 17-18S Main Gym SWilson_TimeToSayGoodbye (2).mp3

2:33 PM 135 Me And My Shadow Independent Boren/Robinson SD Main Gym Me and My Shadow (SaJa Duet) copy.m4a

3:07 PM 257 Baby Did a Bad Bad Thing Independent Bethany Stanley 11-12S Gym 2 Bethany Stanley 2025 Solo Bad, Bad Thing.mp3

3:56 PM 269 Empire State of Mind Independent Makella Torres 11S Gym 2 Empire State of Mind (edit 1).m4a

3:59 PM 270 Bad Thoughts Independent Alexandria Wedd 11S Gym 2 Rachel Edit _Final Structure_ (2) 2.mp3

4:46 PM 113 Separate Ways Independent Victoria Mattfeld 12S Main Gym Victoria Mattfeld- Separate Ways.mp3

5:13 PM 289 Somewhere Over the Rainbow Independent Elizabeth Wedd 10S Gym 2 Rainbow Edit _Final Structure_ (1).mp3

9:17 AM 162 Candy AIS Dance Fuchsia Dev King/List/Neal TT Gym 2 AIS Candy Trio Mix.mp3

9:20 AM 163 I’m in love with a monster AIS Dance Magenta Competition Navi Appel 7-8S Gym 2 I'm In Love With a Monster (AIS edit 3).m4a

9:24 AM 164 Confident AIS Dance Magenta Competition Paxton Davison 7-8S Gym 2 Confident (edit 1).mp3

9:27 AM 165 Baby, I’m a star AIS Dance Magenta Competition Blake Rogge 7-8S Gym 2 Baby_Im_a_Star_[yt2mp3.site] (1).mp3

9:34 AM 167 Sky Up AIS Dance Magenta Competition Everly Stacy 7-8S Gym 2 Sky Up (edit 1).mp3

1:36 PM 81 The future is golden AIS Dance Magenta Competition Appel/Rogge MD Main Gym The Future Is Golden.mp3

1:40 PM 82 How will I know AIS Dance Magenta Competition Chisolm/Ewart MD Main Gym How Will I Know (AIS edit 1).mp3

9:31 AM 166 How can you not AIS Dance Magenta Dev Darbi Paul 7-8S Gym 2 How can you not (AIS).m4a

10:19 AM 33 Better when I’m dancing AIS Dance Magenta Dev Eleanor Larsen 5-6S Main Gym Better When I'm Dancin' (AIS Edit 1).m4a

For this contest, all HS Varsity Groups will compete by size in one divison. 

10:38 AM 37 Mine Bridgeland Belles HS Extra Large Officer Contemporary S-HSOC Main Gym MINE - ++Officer Contemp 24-25.mp3

12:05 PM 59 Baby Bridgeland Belles Amber Elite High School Large Ensemble HSLE Main Gym HIT ME BABY.mp3

2:11 PM 241 Good People do Bad Things Bridgeland Belles Renata Garcia 10S Gym 2 bridgeland_garcia_solo.m4a

2:14 PM 242 The Best is Yet to Come Bridgeland Belles Lauren Epperson 10S Gym 2 Bridgeland_Epperson_Solo.mp3

2:18 PM 243 To Be so Lonely Bridgeland Belles Sydney Sauer 10S Gym 2 Bridgeland_Sauer_Solo.mp3

2:21 PM 244 Don't You Pretend Bridgeland Belles Olivia Ulanday 10S Gym 2 Bridgeland_Ulanday_Solo.mp3

2:25 PM 245 Prison of Decision Bridgeland Belles Mayley Lindsay 10S Gym 2 Bridgeland_Lindsay_Solo.mp3

2:28 PM 246 Amen Bridgeland Belles Kennedy Kram 10S Gym 2 new Kram solo 1.mp3

2:32 PM 247 Ain't no Sunshine Bridgeland Belles Ava Scott 10S Gym 2 Bridgeland_scott_solo.mp3

2:35 PM 248 Pirate Bones Bridgeland Belles Cassidy Cobb 11S Gym 2 Bridgeland_Cobb_Solo.mp3

3:38 PM 265 I Have Nothing Bridgeland Belles Bayleigh Hughes 9S Gym 2 Bridgeland_Hughes_Solo.mp3

3:42 PM 266 Baby Outlaw Bridgeland Belles Claire Chavey 9S Gym 2 Bridgeland_Chavey_Solo .mp3

4:12 PM 109 Mountain Bridgeland Belles HS Extra Large Officer Open S-HSOO Main Gym MOUNTAIN! 24-25.mp3

4:58 PM 115 Dream Bridgeland Belles Madelyn Roberts 12S Main Gym Bridgeland_Roberts_Solo.mp3

5:02 PM 116 Dream a Little Dream Bridgeland Belles Lily Franklin 12S Main Gym Lily Franklin - SOLO.mp3

5:05 PM 117 Next to You Bridgeland Belles Haley Mazza 12S Main Gym Bridgeland_Mazza_Solo.mp3

5:09 PM 118 Free Bridgeland Belles Julia Taylor 12S Main Gym Bridgeland_Taylor_solo.mp3

5:13 PM 119 You Don't Own Me Bridgeland Belles Kaitlin Duhon 12S Main Gym Bridgeland_Duhon_Solo.mp3

5:55 PM 129 Prada Bridgeland Belles Cobb/Coe HSD Main Gym Bridgeland_Cobb_Coe_Duet.mp3

6:48 PM 141 Preacher Man Bridgeland Belles HS Extra Large Officer Jazz S-HSOJ Main Gym PREACHER MAN!!!!.mp3

9:55 AM 172 I Don't Think About You Clear Falls Emeralds Clara Campbell 10S Gym 2 Clara Campbell I don't think about you.m4a

9:59 AM 173 What's Love Got To Do With It Clear Falls Emeralds Maggie Pederson 10S Gym 2 Maggie Pederson What's Love Got To Do With It.mp3

10:02 AM 174 I Have Nothing Clear Falls Emeralds Tayslee Roberts 10S Gym 2 Tayslee Roberts I Have Nothing.m4a

10:06 AM 175 Kill the Lights Clear Falls Emeralds Brenna Bernhardt 11S Gym 2 Brenna Bernhardt Kill the Lights.mp3

11:04 AM 43 Survive Clear Falls Emeralds Pederson/Roberts HSD Main Gym Maggie & Tayslee Duet Survive.m4a

http://yt2mp3.site


11:08 AM 44 Slipping Through My Fingers Clear Falls Emeralds Maddie Hollman 12S Main Gym Maddie Hollman Slipping Through My Fingers.mp3

11:51 AM 203 Achilles Clear Falls Emeralds Brenna Bernhardt 11S Gym 2 Brenna Bernhardt Achilles.m4a

12:01 PM 58 Vienna Clear Falls Emeralds Maddie Hollman 12S Main Gym Maddie Hollman Vienna.m4a

For this contest, all HS Varsity Groups will compete by size in one divison. 

10:42 AM 38 So Long London Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes HS Extra Large Officer Contemporary S-HSOC Main Gym Cy Woods 19th line officer contemp.m4a

11:50 AM 55 Dream in Color Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Mylah Bias 12S Main Gym Woods Mylah Bias Solo Dream In Color.m4a

1:04 PM 223 Rise Up Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Ellison Barfuss 10S Gym 2 Woods Ellison Barfuss Solo.mp3

1:08 PM 224 Here We Stand Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Sophia Brinkman 10S Gym 2 Woods Sophia Brinkman Solo.m4a

1:11 PM 225 Covergirl Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Lily Countryman 10S Gym 2 Woods Lily Countryman Solo.MP3

1:15 PM 226 Seven Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Meredith Doolen 10S Gym 2 Woods Meredith Doolen Solo.mp3

1:18 PM 227 The Sparkling Diamond Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Mallory Herrera 10S Gym 2 Woods Mallory Herrera Solo.m4a

1:22 PM 228 Call me Mother Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Catelyn Johnson 10S Gym 2 Woods Catelyn Johnson Solo.mp3

1:25 PM 229 Hang on a Little Longer Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Lacey Thomas 10S Gym 2 Woods Lacey Thomas Solo.m4a

1:29 PM 230 Sunshine Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Brooklyn Wolfe 10S Gym 2 Woods Brooklyn Wolfe Solo.mp3

1:32 PM 231 Sabotage Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Brooke Futch 10S Gym 2 Woods Brooke solo music Sabotage.mp3

2:49 PM 99 Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes HS Extra Large Officer Lyrical S-HSOL Main Gym Woods 19th line Officer Lyrical +3.m4a

4:05 PM 107 Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes HS Extra Large Officer Open S-HSOO Main Gym Woods 19th line Officer Open .m4a

4:13 PM 272 You are the Reason Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Haley Daigle 9S Gym 2 Woods Haley Daigle Solo.m4a

4:17 PM 273 Dangerous Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Kaylee Spears 9S Gym 2 Kaylee Spears_Woods_Solo.m4a

4:20 PM 274 Wild Horses Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Claire Stoebner 9S Gym 2 Woods Claire Stoebner Solo.mp3

4:24 PM 275 To You Alone Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Rhyann Sullivan 9S Gym 2 Rhyann -To You Alone .m4a

4:27 PM 276 A Thousand Years Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Holly Thomas 9S Gym 2 Woods Holly Thomas Solo.mp3

4:31 PM 277 Over the Love Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Maya Varga 9S Gym 2 Woods Maya Varga Solo.m4a

4:34 PM 278 Legs Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Brooke Futch 10S Gym 2 Woods Brooke Futch_Legs.mp3

5:02 PM 286 A Million Years Ago Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Delaney Vacek 11S Gym 2 Woods Delaney Vacek Solo.m4a

5:06 PM 287 Someone To You Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Jenna Waugh 11S Gym 2 Woods Jenna Waugh Solo.m4a

5:09 PM 288 California Dreamin' Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Sadie Weeks 11S Gym 2 Woods Sadie Weeks Solo.mp3

5:43 PM 127 Hurt Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Mylah Bias 12S Main Gym Woods Mylah Bias Solo hurt.m4a

5:59 PM 130 Our Time Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes Brinkman/Stoebner HSD Main Gym Woods Duet- Our time- Claire and Sophia.m4a

6:25 PM 136 Tangled Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes High School Social Officer HSSO Main Gym Cy Woods 19th line SOCIAL DANCE master.m4a

6:40 PM 139 I am the One Cy Woods Crimson Cadettes HS Extra Large Officer Jazz S-HSOJ Main Gym Cy Woods Officer Jazz 19th line.m4a

For this contest, all HS Varsity Groups will compete by size in one divison. 

10:34 AM 36 Anyone Cypress Ranch Classics HS Extra Large Officer Contemporary S-HSOC Main Gym Officer Contemp - Anyone 103 (1).mp3

11:54 AM 56 Cosmic Love Cypress Ranch Classics Bailee Broadway 12S Main Gym Bailee Solo 1.mp3

11:58 AM 57 Voice of God Cypress Ranch Classics Hannah Porter 12S Main Gym Hannah 2 - Voice of God.mp3

12:29 PM 214 Older Than I Am Cypress Ranch Classics Elizabeth Nguyen-Phuoc 11S Gym 2 LIZZIE 2025 - 8_4_24, 4.26 PM.m4a

12:33 PM 215 Let it Go Cypress Ranch Classics Isa Rauniyar 11S Gym 2 Isa - Let It Go Cut 105.m4a

12:36 PM 216 Standing with You Cypress Ranch Classics Meredith Keating 11S Gym 2 Meredith - Standing with You.m4a

2:52 PM 100 Angel Cypress Ranch Classics HS Extra Large Officer Lyrical S-HSOL Main Gym Officer Lyrical - Angel 105.m4a

3:10 PM 258 Say Something Cypress Ranch Classics Sadie Kleihege 9S Gym 2 SADIE K 2024-2025 SOLO FINAL.m4a

3:14 PM 259 A Song for You Cypress Ranch Classics Arielle Miles 9S Gym 2 Arielle - A song for you.m4a

3:17 PM 260 Grace Cypress Ranch Classics Moryle Schmidt 10S Gym 2 Morlye Solo - Grace.mp3

3:21 PM 261 Golden Hour Cypress Ranch Classics Addie Lugo 10S Gym 2 ADDIE LUGO 2024_2025 SOLO FIINAL.m4a

3:24 PM 262 Love on the Brain Cypress Ranch Classics Erin Moultry 10S Gym 2 Love on the brain- Erin.m4a

3:28 PM 263 Lonesome Lover Cypress Ranch Classics Reagan Josefy 10S Gym 2 REAGAN J 2024_2025 SOLO +3.mp3

3:31 PM 264 You Don't Even Know Me Cypress Ranch Classics Layla De La Garza 10S Gym 2 Layla - You Don't Even Know Me.mp3

4:08 PM 108 Always on My Mind Cypress Ranch Classics HS Extra Large Officer Open S-HSOO Main Gym Always on My Mind Cut (1) (1).mp3

5:24 PM 122 Wash Cypress Ranch Classics Rylee Cupples 12S Main Gym Cupples 1 - Wash.mp3

5:28 PM 123 Ignite Cypress Ranch Classics Hannah Porter 12S Main Gym Hannah 1 - Ignite.mp3

5:32 PM 124 For God is with Us Cypress Ranch Classics Bailee Broadway 12S Main Gym Bailee 2 - For God is with Us.mp3

5:36 PM 125 Astronomy Cypress Ranch Classics Ashley Nargang 12S Main Gym Ashley - Astronomy 110.m4a

5:40 PM 126 Yet Cypress Ranch Classics Jillian Villarreal 12S Main Gym Jillian Solo - Yet.mp3

6:10 PM 132 The Mountain is You Cypress Ranch Classics Kleihege/Kleihege HSD Main Gym Macy and Sadie duet 24-25.mp3

6:44 PM 140 Lose Yourself Cypress Ranch Classics HS Extra Large Officer Jazz S-HSOJ Main Gym Officer Jazz - Lose Yourself Final Cut.mp3

8:51 AM 11 Start A War Dance Dynamics Junior Peyton Atkinson 13-14S Main Gym Peyton Atkinson Contemporary 24-25.mp3

8:55 AM 12 Immortal Dance Dynamics Junior Emery Sweeney 13-14S Main Gym Emery Sweeney 2025 - My Immortal.m4a

9:03 AM 14 Wish You The Best Dance Dynamics Junior Mackenzie Ketchum 13-14S Main Gym Mackenzie Ketchum Lyrical 24-25.mp3

9:07 AM 15 Hold On Me Dance Dynamics Junior Presley Holmes 13-14S Main Gym Presley Holmes 2025 - Hold On Me.m4a

9:10 AM 16 No Time To Die Dance Dynamics Junior Bella Allen 13-14S Main Gym Bella Allen 2025 - No Time To Die.mp3

9:14 AM 17 In The Air Tonight Dance Dynamics Junior Jillian Schneider 13-14S Main Gym Jillian Schneider 2025 - In the Air Tonight.m4a

9:18 AM 18 Theory of Reality Dance Dynamics Junior Channing Batson 13-14S Main Gym Channing Batson 2025 - Theory of Reality .m4a

10:23 AM 34 Wonderful Dance Dynamics Junior Ritchie/Ritchie JD Main Gym Junior Duet (Ari & Allegra) 2025 - Wonderful .mp3

12:43 PM 68 Heaven I Know Dance Dynamics Junior Emma LaCombe 15-16S Main Gym Emma Lacombe 2025 - Heaven I Know.mp3



12:51 PM 70 Bang Bang Dance Dynamics Junior McKinley Cade 15-16S Main Gym Mckinley Cade Contemporary 2025 - Bang Bang 2025.m4a

1:29 PM 79 Icon Dance Dynamics Junior McKinley Cade 15-16S Main Gym McKinely Cade Jazz 2025 - Icon .mp3

8:00 AM 142 Hit The Road Jack Dance Dynamics Mini Lucy Cowherd 7-8S Gym 2 Lucy Cowherd 2025 - Hit The Road Jack .mp3

8:03 AM 143 Into The Sea Dance Dynamics Mini Callie Reamer 7-8S Gym 2 Callie Reamer 2025 - Into The Sea.mp3

8:07 AM 144 Don't Lose Your head Dance Dynamics Mini Emersen Speer 7-8S Gym 2 Emersen Speer 2025 - Don't Lose Your Head.m4a

8:14 AM 145 What You Waiting For Dance Dynamics Mini Caroline Stuart 7-8S Gym 2 Caroline Stuart 2025 - What You Waiting For .mp3

8:17 AM 146 Believe Dance Dynamics Mini Presley Kalich 7-8S Gym 2 Presley Kalich 2025 - Believe.m4a

8:21 AM 147 A Million Dreams Dance Dynamics Mini Olivia Knapp 7-8S Gym 2 Olivia Knapp 2025 - A Million Dreams-.m4a

8:24 AM 148 Ready To Go Dance Dynamics Mini Hadleigh Hicks 7-8S Gym 2 Hadleigh Hicks 2025 - Ready To Go.mp3

8:28 AM 149 Still Standing Dance Dynamics Mini Peyton Fuller 7-8S Gym 2 Peyton Fuller 2025 -Still Standing.mp3

8:31 AM 150 Titanium Dance Dynamics Mini Allison Mitchell 7-8S Gym 2 Allison Mitchell 2025 - Titanium.mp3

8:35 AM 151 Friend Like Me Dance Dynamics Mini Harper Ray 7-8S Gym 2 Harper Ray 2025 - Friend Like Me.mp3

1:36 PM 232 You Say Dance Dynamics Mini Elyn Buras 9-10S Gym 2 Elyn Buras 2025 - You Say.mp3

12:47 PM 69 I'm Here Dance Dynamics Senior Zahra Johnson 15-16S Main Gym Zahra Johnson 2025 - I'm Here.m4a

12:55 PM 71 You Don't Own Me Dance Dynamics Senior Lexie Pickard 15-16S Main Gym Lexie Pickard 2025 - You Don't Own Me.m4a

12:17 PM 77 To Love You More Dance Dynamics Senior Jacey Boren 17-18S Main Gym Jacey Boren Lyrical 2025 - To Love You More.m4a

1:21 PM 95 I Wanna Dance With Somebody Dance Dynamics Senior Jacey Boren 17-18S Main Gym Jacey Boren Jazz 2025 - Dance With Somebody .m4a

2:37 PM 96 Remedy Dance Dynamics Senior Tatum Thomson 17-18S Main Gym Tatum Thomson 2025 - Remedy .mp3

10:07 AM 30 Shake The Room Dance Dynamics Tiny Zoey Grimet 5-6S Main Gym Zoey Grimet 2025 - Shake the room.m4a

10:11 AM 31 My Favorite Things Dance Dynamics Tiny Everleigh Appling 5-6S Main Gym Everleigh Appling 2025 - My Favorite Things.m4a

10:15 AM 32 Wings Dance Dynamics Tiny Emma Ogles 5-6S Main Gym Emma Ogles 2025 - Wings.m4a

8:59 AM 13 Bad Dreams Dance Dynamics Youth Adriana Jewell 13-14S Main Gym Adrianna Jewell 2025 - Bad Dreams.m4a

10:55 AM 188 Hide & Seek Dance Dynamics Youth Josslyn Mitchell 11-12S Gym 2 Josslyn Mitchell 2025 - Hide & Seek.m4a

10:58 AM 189 It's All Coming Back To Me Now Dance Dynamics Youth Addison Altman 11-12S Gym 2 Addison Altman 2025 - It’s All Coming Back To Me Now NEW .m4a

11:02 AM 190 Hypnosis Dance Dynamics Youth Parker Davis 11-12S Gym 2 Parker Davis 2025 - Hypnosis.mp3

11:05 AM 191 Spider Web Dance Dynamics Youth Kinsey Dalton 11-12S Gym 2 Kinsey Dalton 2025 - Spider Web .mp3

11:09 AM 192 Red Ribbon Dance Dynamics Youth Priscilla Saharan 11-12S Gym 2 Priscilla Sahagun 2025 - Red Ribbon .mp3

11:12 AM 193 Take Me Home Dance Dynamics Youth Grace Struck 11-12S Gym 2 Grace Struck 2025 - Take Me Home.mp3

11:16 AM 194 Daylight Dance Dynamics Youth Eva Legrange 11-12S Gym 2 Eva Legrange 2025 - Daylight.mp3

11:23 AM 196 Got it Dance Dynamics Youth Trinity Tuhowski 11-12S Gym 2 Trinity Tuhowski 2025 - Got It.mp3

11:26 AM 197 Lose My Breath Dance Dynamics Youth Alexia Mace 11-12S Gym 2 Alexia Mace 2025 - Lose My Breath .mp3

1:39 PM 233 Imagine Dance Dynamics Youth Brooklyn Kennedy 9-10S Gym 2 Brooklyn Kennedy 2025 - Imagine .m4a

1:43 PM 234 Whole Lotta Woman Dance Dynamics Youth Kamryn Myles 9-10S Gym 2 Kamryn Myles 2025 - Whole Lotta Woman .mp3

1:46 PM 235 Los Dance Dynamics Youth Harper Harris 9-10S Gym 2 Harper Harris 2025 - Lost.mp3

1:50 PM 236 Hero Dance Dynamics Youth Layla Wells 9-10S Gym 2 Layla Wells 2025 - Hero.mp3

1:53 PM 237 Hold Me Like You Used To Dance Dynamics Youth Nora Jenkins 9-10S Gym 2 Nora Jenkins 2025 - Hold Me Like You Used To.m4a

1:57 PM 195 Train Wreck Dance Dynamics Youth Kamryn Allen 11-12S Gym 2 Kamryn Allen 2025 - Train Wreck.mp3

4:03 PM 271 Lose Control Duchesne Charger Girls Ereeni Bernitsas 11S Gym 2 Ereeni Solo 24-25.mp3

For this contest, the Team Sizes have been combined for Select divisions

12:09 PM 60 Legacy Elite Friendswood Wranglerettes HS Elite Contemporary HSETC Main Gym Legacy Elite.m4a

1:06 PM 74 Bring on The Men Friendswood Wranglerettes Garcia/Sartain HSD Main Gym bring on the men - lila and kara.m4a

1:52 PM 85 Game Day Friendswood Wranglerettes HS Select Team Game Day S-HSTGD Main Gym Game Day.mp3

2:39 PM 249 Stone Cold Friendswood Wranglerettes Ava Mahaney 10S Gym 2 Stone Cold.m4a

2:42 PM 250 In this Shirt Friendswood Wranglerettes Ava Kate Harrison 10S Gym 2 In This Shirt- Ava Kate Harrison - 2027 AVA HARRISON.m4a

2:46 PM 251 One thing Leads to Another Friendswood Wranglerettes Emma Clary 10S Gym 2 One Thing Leads To Another (edit 3).m4a

2:49 PM 252 Fallin Friendswood Wranglerettes Kaitlyn Laiche 10S Gym 2 Fallin' (edit 1).mp3

2:53 PM 253 In the Arms of an Angel Friendswood Wranglerettes Madeline Mills 10S Gym 2 NEW In the Arms of an Angel_EDIT short - 2027 MADELINE MILLS.mp3

2:56 PM 254 River Friendswood Wranglerettes Meredith Mills 10S Gym 2 Meredith Mills_River - 2027 MEREDITH MILLS.mp3

3:00 PM 255 Fighting for Me Friendswood Wranglerettes Sadie Kramer 11S Gym 2 Fighting for me (edit 2) - 2026 SADIE KRAMER.mp3

3:03 PM 256 The Way You Loved Me Friendswood Wranglerettes Logan Stanfield 11S Gym 2 Logan Stanfield (edit 4) 2025 Solo - 2026 LOGAN STANFIELD.m4a

4:24 PM 110 Malagueña Friendswood Wranglerettes Lila Garcia 12S Main Gym Malaguen~a.mp3

4:27 PM 111 The Climb Friendswood Wranglerettes Kyndal Finklea 12S Main Gym The Climb (edit 1).mp3

4:31 PM 112 In the Air Friendswood Wranglerettes Adeline Caudle 12S Main Gym in the air tn.m4a

5:17 PM 120 Fool for You Friendswood Wranglerettes Lila Garcia 12S Main Gym Fool for you.mp3

5:21 PM 121 Maybe Friendswood Wranglerettes Adeline Caudle 12S Main Gym maybe final.m4a

6:06 PM 131 Forever Young Friendswood Wranglerettes Hawkins/Wilber HSD Main Gym Brooke & Miran Duet 25 (edit 2) Eve - 2027 BROOKE HAWKINS.mp3

6:14 PM 133 You Friendswood Wranglerettes Adeline Caudle 12S Main Gym Adeline solo '24-25 2.m4a

3:45 PM 267 Run Lake Creek Royals Harper Barrum 9S Gym 2 Run Edit _Final Structure_ (1).mp3

3:49 PM 268 Praying Lake Creek Royals Viviana Ellerbusch 9S Gym 2 Praying.mp3



12:58 PM 72 It's All Coming Back to Me Now LSJ Dance Junior Team Katie Cruz 15-16S Main Gym Katie Cruz 25 It's All Coming Back To Me Now.m4a

2:18 PM 91 Separate Ways LSJ Dance Junior Team Katie Cruz 15-16S Main Gym Katie Cruz 25 Separate Ways.m4a

8:21 AM 3 Freedom Oak Hills Royal Pride Ashlyn Emge 7S Main Gym Ashlyn Emge - Freedom.mp3

8:25 AM 4 Sign of the Times Oak Hills Royal Pride Carmen Knight 7S Main Gym Carmen Knight -Sign of the Times.m4a

8:29 AM 5 I Will Survive Oak Hills Royal Pride Natalie Gorney 7S Main Gym Natalie Gorney- I will survive.m4a

8:32 AM 6 Sad Forever Oak Hills Royal Pride Adalyn Torres 8S Main Gym Adalyn Torres - Sad Forever.m4a

8:36 AM 7 Hurricane Oak Hills Royal Pride Carsyn Faiola 8S Main Gym Carsyn Faiola - Hurricane.m4a

10:04 AM 29 Sound of Silence Oak Hills Royal Pride Natalie Gorney 7S Main Gym Natalie Solo- sound of silence.m4a

6:18 PM 134 Trainwreck Palacios Pearls HS Novice Team Contemporary N-HSTC Main Gym Contest Train Wreck.mp3

8:40 AM 8 Platinum Studios Diamondz London McIntyre 13-14S Main Gym

9:26 AM 20 Platinum Studios Diamondz Classic Senior Studio Team Lyrical C-STL Main Gym

10:49 AM 40 Platinum Studios Diamondz Classic Senior Studio Team Open C-STO Main Gym

12:13 PM 61 Platinum Studios Diamondz Emma McKenna 15-16S Main Gym

3:08 PM 104 Platinum Studios Diamondz Classic Senior Studio Team Jazz C-STJ Main Gym

9:22 AM 19 Platinum Studios Pearlz Classic Tiny Studio Team Lyrical C-TTL Main Gym

10:45 AM 39 Platinum Studios Pearlz Classic Tiny Studio Team Open C-TTO Main Gym

8:10 AM 1 Platinum Studios Rubiez Classic Mini Studio Team Lyrical C-MTL Main Gym

9:41 AM 168 Platinum Studios Rubiez Eliana Beccera 7-8S Gym 2

9:45 AM 169 Platinum Studios Rubiez Harper Beck 7-8S Gym 2

9:48 AM 170 Platinum Studios Rubiez Kenzie Camacho 7-8S Gym 2

10:57 AM 41 Platinum Studios Rubiez Classic Mini Studio Team Novelty C-MTN Main Gym

12:50 PM 219 Platinum Studios Rubiez KJ Barricks 9-10S Gym 2

1:01 PM 222 Platinum Studios Rubiez Adalyn Wiseman 9-10S Gym 2

1:44 PM 83 Platinum Studios Rubiez Alexander/Alexander MD Main Gym

3:00 PM 102 Platinum Studios Rubiez Classic Mini Studio Team Jazz C-MTJ Main Gym

8:13 AM 2 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Classic Youth Studio Team Lyrical C-YTL Main Gym

9:52 AM 171 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Bruce/Mills/Newman YT Gym 2

11:01 AM 42 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Classic Youth Studio Team Contemporary C-YTC Main Gym

11:47 AM 202 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Sadie Ringo 9-10S Gym 2

12:43 PM 217 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Daniella Dodson 9-10S Gym 2

12:47 PM 218 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Khloe Bruce 9-10S Gym 2

12:54 PM 220 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Hadley Newman 9-10S Gym 2

12:57 PM 221 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Pyper Mills 9-10S Gym 2

2:11 PM 89 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Beck/Ringo YD Main Gym

3:04 PM 103 Platinum Studios Sapphirez Classic Youth Studio Team Jazz C-YTJ Main Gym

9:33 AM 21 Fire On Fire Star Steppers Dance - Junior Olivia Hicks 13-14S Main Gym Olivia Hicks-Fire on Fire .mp3

9:37 AM 22 Rakasha Star Steppers Dance - Junior Leah Bull 13-14S Main Gym Leah Bull- Bird Box .mp3

9:41 AM 23 Vienna Star Steppers Dance - Junior Lauren Hagan 13-14S Main Gym Vienna (cut).mp3

9:45 AM 24 How It All Works Out Star Steppers Dance - Junior Claire Martin 13-14S Main Gym Claire Martin Solo- How It All Works Out.mp3

9:48 AM 25 Death Wish Love Star Steppers Dance - Junior Adyson Rodriguez 13-14S Main Gym Alyson R. Solo (1).m4a

9:52 AM 26 Pieces Star Steppers Dance - Junior Avery Samp 13-14S Main Gym Avery - Pieces Solo 2024-25.m4a

11:16 AM 46 A Cure For Minds Unwell Star Steppers Dance - Junior Madison McClain 15-16S Main Gym Madison McClain - A cure for the minds unwell.m4a

11:20 AM 47 Always Remember Us This Way Star Steppers Dance - Junior Bull/Hicks JD Main Gym Duet Leah & Lauren Always Remember Us This Way (edit 3).m4a

1:14 PM 75 In The Stars Star Steppers Dance - Junior Cayman Smith 15-16S Main Gym Cayman - Benson Boone - In The Stars Cut 3 (1).mp3

1:17 PM 76 Storm Star Steppers Dance - Junior Lauren Hicks 15-16S Main Gym Storm (edit 1).m4a

8:38 AM 152 Let's Work Star Steppers Dance - Mini Catherine Rendon 9-10S Gym 2 Catherine Rendon Solo- Let’s Work.mp3

8:42 AM 153 Million To One Star Steppers Dance - Mini Macy Smith 9-10S Gym 2 Macy Smith lyrical 24-25.mp3

10:09 AM 176 Stand Down Star Steppers Dance - Mini Emerson Carpenter 9-10S Gym 2 Emerson Carpenter Stand Down Revised Solo.mp3

10:13 AM 177 Speechless Star Steppers Dance - Mini Astrid Grado 9-10S Gym 2 Astrid Grado Speechless.mp3

10:16 AM 178 Like That Star Steppers Dance - Mini Lyla Myrick 9-10S Gym 2 Lyla Myrick Like That.m4a

10:20 AM 179 Small World Star Steppers Dance - Mini Catherine Rendon 9-10S Gym 2 Catherine Rendon Lyrical24-25.mp3

10:23 AM 180 Work For It Star Steppers Dance - Mini Sadie Burks 9-10S Gym 2 Sadie solo 24-25 (1).mp3

10:27 AM 181 Get Ready Star Steppers Dance - Mini Macy Smith 9-10S Gym 2 Macy- Get Ready .m4a

10:30 AM 182 Skelton Sam Star Steppers Dance - Mini Raimey Murphy 9-10S Gym 2 Raimey's solo 2.mp3

10:34 AM 183 Talking To The Moon Star Steppers Dance - Mini Lilly Short 9-10S Gym 2 Lilly Short-Talking to the Moon .mp3

10:37 AM 184 Move A Little Faster Star Steppers Dance - Mini Amelia Klussman 9-10S Gym 2 Amelia Klussman Move A Little Faster.mp3

11:54 AM 204 Queen Star Steppers Dance - Mini Coco Cummings 7-8S Gym 2 Coco- Queen .mp3



11:58 AM 205 Good To Go Star Steppers Dance - Mini Emma Vidal 7-8S Gym 2 Emma Vidal 24-25.mp3

12:01 PM 206 Move Star Steppers Dance - Mini Grace Roll 7-8S Gym 2 Grace Roll -move .m4a

12:05 PM 207 Man I Feel Like A Woman Star Steppers Dance - Mini Quinn Taylor 7-8S Gym 2 Quinn 24-25 Man I feel like a Woman.m4a

12:08 PM 208 Runaway Baby Star Steppers Dance - Mini Emersyn Salazar 7-8S Gym 2 Emmersyn Salazar Solo- Runaway Baby.mp3

12:12 PM 209 I Slay Star Steppers Dance - Mini Harper Holly 7-8S Gym 2 Harper- I Slay.m4a

12:19 PM 211 Just Watch Me Now Star Steppers Dance - Mini Olivia DeLaGarza 7-8S Gym 2 Olivia DeLaGarza Just watch me now.m4a

12:22 PM 212 I Love Me Star Steppers Dance - Mini Audrey Guderian 7-8S Gym 2 Audrey Guderian 24-25.mp3

12:26 PM 213 Lights Camera Action Star Steppers Dance - Mini Kenley Fletcher 7-8S Gym 2 Kenley Fletcher Lights, Camera, Action.mp3

2:07 PM 88 A Little Party Star Steppers Dance - Mini Grado/Roll YD Main Gym Astrid G & Grace R Jazz Duet.m4a

11:23 AM 48 Shake The Room Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Olivia Erenwert 5-6S Main Gym Olivia Erenwert 24-25.mp3

11:27 AM 49 Bonita Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Ava Yanez 5-6S Main Gym Bonita Cut.mp3

11:31 AM 50 Faith Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Madelyn Earnshaw 5-6S Main Gym Madelyn E - Faith.mp3

11:35 AM 51 Goosebumps Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Madeline Rendon 5-6S Main Gym Maddie Rendon Solo- Goosebumps .mp3

11:39 AM 52 Queen Bee Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Addy Thornton 5-6S Main Gym Addie Thornton Solo-Queen Bee.mp3

11:42 AM 53 Better When I'm Dancin Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Serena Phan 5-6S Main Gym Serena's solo 24-25.mp3

11:46 AM 54 Route 66 Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Chloe Bergeson 5-6S Main Gym Chloe Berg 24-25.m4a

12:15 PM 210 Werk It Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Makenna Bryan 7-8S Gym 2 Makenna Bryan Solo- Werk It .m4a

1:33 PM 80 Fabulous Star Steppers Dance - Tiny Keefer/Rendon MD Main Gym Ryann K & Maddie R Fabulous Duet.mp3

1:59 PM 86 Youth Star Steppers Dance - Youth Amaya/Smith YD Main Gym Cat and Jewel- Youth.mp3

2:03 PM 87 Rescue Star Steppers Dance - Youth Earnshaw/Vanos YD Main Gym Kayla & Emma duet.m4a

8:45 AM 154 Someone Like You Star Steppers Dance - Youth Catalina Smith 11-12S Gym 2 Catalina Smith- Someone Like you .mp3

8:49 AM 155 Head Above Water Star Steppers Dance - Youth Addisyn Miller 11-12S Gym 2 Addisyn Miller -head above water.m4a

8:52 AM 156 Feeling Good Star Steppers Dance - Youth Julianna Amaya 11-12S Gym 2 Jewels- Feeling Good .mp3

8:56 AM 157 The Rose Song Star Steppers Dance - Youth Addie Klussman 11-12S Gym 2 Addie Klussman 24-25.m4a

8:59 AM 158 Wings Star Steppers Dance - Youth Gracen Miller 11-12S Gym 2 Gracen- Wings.m4a

9:03 AM 159 It's Always Been You Star Steppers Dance - Youth Emma Vanos 11-12S Gym 2 Emma Vanos It's Always Been You.m4a

9:06 AM 160 Say Something Star Steppers Dance - Youth Cara Bull 11-12S Gym 2 Cara Bull-Say Something .mp3

9:10 AM 161 Rise Up Star Steppers Dance - Youth Aubrey Chester 11-12S Gym 2 Aubrey Chester Rise up.mp3

10:41 AM 185 Promises Star Steppers Dance - Youth Catalina Smith 11-12S Gym 2 Catalina Jazz Solo.mp3

10:44 AM 186 Here I Come Star Steppers Dance - Youth Addisyn Miller 11-12S Gym 2 Addisyn- Here I Come .m4a

10:48 AM 187 The Truth Star Steppers Dance - Youth Julianna Amaya 11-12S Gym 2 Julianna- The Truth (1).m4a

2:56 PM 101 Never Had A Friend Like Me Star Steppers Tiny Stars Select Tiny Studio Team Novelty TTN Main Gym Never Had a Friend Like Me Longer  (2).m4a

For this contest, the Team Sizes have been combined for Select divisions

For this contest, all HS Varsity Groups will compete by size in one divison. 

10:30 AM 35 Youth Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Medium Officer Contemporary S-HSOC Main Gym Youth-Tompkins Contemporary.m4a

11:12 AM 45 Innocence and Sadness Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Select Team Contemporary S-HSTC Main Gym Innocence and Sadness.m4a

12:20 PM 62 I Would Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Addison Toys 12S Main Gym Addison - I would solo edit 2024-25.m4a

12:24 PM 63 Never Grow Up Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Charlotte Galpin 12S Main Gym Never Grow Up Charlotte Solo 2025.m4a

12:28 PM 64 Heaven I Know Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Aubrey Walker 12S Main Gym Aubrey Solo 24-25.mp3

12:32 PM 65 Never Love Again Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Jillian Wibner 12S Main Gym NEVER LOVE AGAIN- Jillian Wibner.mp3

12:36 PM 66 Gravity Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Emerson DuBose 12S Main Gym Gravity.m4a

12:39 PM 67 I Want You to Need Me Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Lillie Kelly 12S Main Gym I Want You To Need Me.mp3

1:02 PM 73 Body Language Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Addison Toys 12S Main Gym Body Language .m4a

1:48 PM 84 Game Day Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Select Team Game Day S-HSTGD Main Gym Tompkins Gameday WWhistle FINAL 2025.m4a

2:45 PM 98 Find Me Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Medium Officer Lyrical S-HSOL Main Gym Find Me - Tompkins.m4a

3:57 PM 105 Personal Jesus Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Select Team Jazz S-HSTJ Main Gym Personal Jesus - Updated (Tompkins).m4a

4:38 PM 279 Caroline Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Victoria Caldwell 10S Gym 2 CAROLINE - Tori C. Solo.m4a

4:41 PM 280 Come Together Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Dominique Ellis 10S Gym 2 Come Together Solo.mp3

4:45 PM 281 Trauma Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Kennedy Trykowski 10S Gym 2 Kennedy T- Solo.m4a

4:48 PM 282 Eight Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Emma Schnellhardt 10S Gym 2 EMMA S. ROUGH CUT 2024-2025.m4a

4:52 PM 283 Love in the Dark Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Sara Callarotti 11S Gym 2 Love in the Dark - Sara C.m4a

4:55 PM 284 At Last Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Kari-Anne Medlock 11S Gym 2 Kari-Anne Solo 24-25.m4a

4:59 PM 285 Wicked Game Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes Emma Parnell 11S Gym 2 Wicked Game.m4a

5:51 PM 128 I Have Nothing Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Select Team Lyrical S-HSTL Main Gym Tompkins Lyrical.m4a

6:37 PM 138 Are You Gonna Go My Way Tompkins Crimson Cavalettes HS Medium Officer Jazz S-HSOJ Main Gym Are You Gonna Go My Way-25.m4a

8:44 AM 9 River Tribe Seven Dance Gabi Woods 13-14S Main Gym Gabi- Lyrical.mp3

8:48 AM 10 Heart Breaker Tribe Seven Dance Abigail Wade 13-14S Main Gym Abby-HeartBreaker.mp3

9:56 AM 27 Womanizer Tribe Seven Dance Gabi Woods 13-14S Main Gym Gabby-Tribe 2.mp3

11:33 AM 198 Quake Tribe Seven Dance Nalani Okumu 11-12S Gym 2 Nalani-Quake.mp3

11:37 AM 199 Party People Tribe Seven Dance Jayla Manis 11-12S Gym 2 Jayla-Party People.mp3

11:40 AM 200 Know Tribe Seven Dance November Rodreiw 11-12S Gym 2 November-Solo.m4a



11:44 AM 201 Black Cat Tribe Seven Dance Cate Block 11-12S Gym 2 Cate - Black Cat.mp3

2:00 PM 238 The Way You Make me Feel Tribe Seven Dance Cali Lynch 9-10S Gym 2 Cali-The Way You Make Me Feel.mp3

2:04 PM 239 Circus Tribe Seven Dance Eloise Whipple 9-10S Gym 2 Eloise Solo .m4a

2:07 PM 240 Wings Tribe Seven Dance Olivia Munoz 9-10S Gym 2 Olivia-Solo (Wings).mp3

For this contest, all HS Varsity Groups will compete by size in one divison. 

2:41 PM 97 Daffodil Westside Pride Dance Team HS Small Officer Contemporary C-HSOC Main Gym Daffodil - Officer Contemp 24-25.mp3

4:01 PM 106 Bang bang Westside Pride Dance Team HS Small Officer Open C-HSOO Main Gym officer open 24-25.m4a

4:50 PM 114 Love Notes Westside Pride Dance Team Dakota Luyt 12S Main Gym Love Notes - Kota's Solo.m4a

5:16 PM 290 Hurt Westside Pride Dance Team Alana Diaz 10S Gym 2 hurt solo alana.m4a

6:29 PM 137 Fabulous Westside Pride Dance Team HS Small Officer Jazz C-HSOJ Main Gym fabulous officer jazz 24-25.m4a


